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MOOC developed by 

Teachers 
      

Name of Teacher Name of 
the 

Module 

Moodle Link Date of 
launch 

Dr. Y.G.Thakre Google 
Classroo
m SEM I 
and SEM 
II 

https://classroom.google.com/w/MTg4NzE4MDQyN
zIz/t/all    
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc0MDU0Nzk4M
DEw 

12/10/20
20   
16/02/20
21 

        

Dr. Y.G.Thakre Google 
Classroo
m SEM 
III and 
SEM IV 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTA3NDYyMTQ4N
zAz     
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc0MDUxNzQ4Nz
Ew 

06/10/20
20 
16/02/20
21 

        

Dr. Y.G.Thakre Google 
Classroo
m SEM V 
and SEM 
VI 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTE3OTUwNjQ2M
DE3  
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc0MDU1NjUwM
DA2 

6/10/202
0 
16/02/20
21 

        

        

        

        

Note:  Attach all the 

relevant information and 
give this information in       



 

soft copy. 

 

  
 

  

 

  
 

  

Dr.Yogia G.Thakre      

Sign. Of Teacher   Sign. Of HOD   


